
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JANAKPURI (2ND SHIFT) 

 

 

  

S.No. NAMES 
DESIGNATION 

PHONE NO, EMAIL.ID 

1 Smt. Monika Batra V.P 9319200282 monika.a.batra@gmail.com  

2 Sh. Manish Kumar Pal PGT(BIO) 8802856348 immkpal@gmail.com  

3 sh.Sandeep Yadav PGT(PHY) 8700233072 ysandeep_julfi@yahoo.in  

4 Sh. Vinay Kumar PGT(CHEM) 9990112126 teotiavinay5@gmail.com  

5 Sh. Awadhesh Prasad Chaurusia PGT(MATHS) 9968926752 prasadawadhesh4@gmail.com  

6 Sh. Pramod Kumar PGT(COMP SC) 8527819257 pramod4119@gmail.com  

7 
Smt.Nisha Sobti PGT(MATHS) 9818570457 nishasobti@gmail.com 

8 VACANT PGT(COMP SC) VACANT VACANT 

9 Smt.Punita PGT(ENG) 9958933778 punita31768@gmail.com  

10 Smt. Neelam Sharma PGT(CHEM) 9871954464 neelamkvs@gmail.com  

11 Smt. Indrani Majumdar PGT(ECONOMICS) 9981711835 indranimajumdar4@gmail.com  

12 Ms.Shilpa Ruby Simon PGT(ENG) 9811752397 shilparuby@gmail.com  

13 Smt.Poonam PGT(HINDI) 9717175951 poonamkv84@gmail.com 

14 Ms.Harsha Malhotra PGT(COMM) 9873111073 harshamalhotra79@gmail.com  

15 Sh. Abhai Kant Pathak PGT(GEOG) 9868213442 pathakabhaikant@yahoo.com  

16 VMs. Sudesh Yday PGT(PHY) 9466308230 
 

17 Smt. Sangeeta Singh PGT(HISTORY) 8130234925 ssinghnilu09@gmail.com  

18 Smt. Meena Mishra TGT(ENG) 9654321905 meenamishrakvs78@gmail.com  

19 Smt.Jai Shree Dhoundiyal TGT(ENG) 9818979924 jaishreedhoundiyal06@gmail.com  

20 Smt. Anjali TGT(ENG) 7838296074 anjel.anjali@gmail.com  

21 Smt. Rashmi Mittal TGT(ENG) 9910165497 rashmimittal60@gmail.com  

22 Shri R.K. Gupta TGT(HINDI) 9711947027 rakeshgupta.one@gmail.com  

23 Sh. Suresh Kumar TGT(HINDI) 9015069621 sk26072015@gmail.com  

24 MAHESH CHAND MEENA TGT(HINDI) 9599929221 maheshkavat@gmail.com 
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25 DIVYA TIWARI TGT HINDI 9136408292 divya61tiwari@gmail.com 

26 Smt. Veena Malik TGT(MATHS) 9953309943 veenamalik27@gmail.com  

27 Sh.YVLNS Sarma TGT(MATHS) 9560049507 yvlnss@gmail.com  

28 SH.R.K.SINGH TGT(MATHS) 9868488799 bko_rabks@yahoo.co.in  

29 Sh. Kapil Kumar Raghav TGT(MATHS) 9810058781 raghav_kapil1981@yahoo.co.in  

30 Sh. Ramesh Chand TGT(SCIENCE) 9458663929 rameshkvs04@gmail.com  

31 Smt.Abhilasha TGT(SCIENCE) 9717826932 singhabhilasha873@gmail.com  

32 Smt. Neelam Gadi TGT(SCIENCE) 9136408281 neelamgadi1965@gmail.com  

33 Sh.Dinesh Upadhyay TGT(SKT) 9990601436 DINESHUPADHYA007@gmail.com  

34 Sh. Yogesh Saini TGT(SKT) 9953193541 ysaini101980@gmail.com  

35 Sh. Manoj kumar TGTS.ST) 7607456345 manoj.kr.af@gmail.com  

36 Smt. Meena Kumari Singh TGT(S.ST) 9810701664 singh.meena9971@gmail.com  

37 Shri Uma Shankar TGT(S.ST) 9968170752 shankaruma798@gmail.com  

38 Ms. Rashmi Pal TGT(S.ST) 6394918500 rashmipal1234@gmail.com  

39 Sh. Dharmendra Kumar TGT(LIBRARIAN) 7309746347 kdharmendra709@gmail.com  

40 Smt.Anita Mathur PET 9818138360 anitamathur1809@gmail.com.  

41 Sh. Hemant Kumar PRT(MUSIC) 9910630679 hemantkumar679@gmail.com  

42 Mrs.Amita Rana MATHUR TGT(WET) 9873547821 amitarana1984@gmail.com  

43 Smti Sunita Rai TGTDRG.R) 8750873138 sunitarai86@yahoo.com  

44 vacant YOGA VACANT VACANT 

45 SMT. ANSHU PRATAP HM 9888939716 anshuhahnara@gmail.com  

46 Smt. Reeta Kumari PRT 9718950500 reeta10kumari@gmail.com  

47 Smt.Anju Sachdeva PRT 9871318741 asach63@gmail.com  

48 Smt.Rakhi Pandey PRT 9871145007 rakhipandeyprt@gmail.com  

49 Smt. Rashmi Joshi PRT 9953075159 rashmigaurav71@gmail.com  

50 Smt. Amardeep Kaur PRT 9599896990 amardeepkaur31@gmail.com  

51 Sh. Ravikant Meena PRT 9968484715 ravikantmeena79@gmail.com  

52 Ms. Vinayaka Sharma PRT 9953286431 vinisharmaa24@gmail.com  

mailto:divya61tiwari@gmail.com
mailto:veenamalik27@gmail.com
mailto:yvlnss@gmail.com
mailto:bko_rabks@yahoo.co.in
mailto:raghav_kapil1981@yahoo.co.in
mailto:rameshkvs04@gmail.com
mailto:singhabhilasha873@gmail.com
mailto:neelamgadi1965@gmail.com
mailto:DINESHUPADHYA007@gmail.com
mailto:ysaini101980@gmail.com
mailto:manoj.kr.af@gmail.com
mailto:singh.meena9971@gmail.com
mailto:shankaruma798@gmail.com
mailto:rashmipal1234@gmail.com
mailto:kdharmendra709@gmail.com
mailto:anitamathur1809@gmail.com.
mailto:hemantkumar679@gmail.com
mailto:amitarana1984@gmail.com
mailto:sunitarai86@yahoo.com
mailto:anshuhahnara@gmail.com
mailto:reeta10kumari@gmail.com
mailto:asach63@gmail.com
mailto:rakhipandeyprt@gmail.com
mailto:rashmigaurav71@gmail.com
mailto:amardeepkaur31@gmail.com
mailto:ravikantmeena79@gmail.com
mailto:vinisharmaa24@gmail.com


53 Sh. Rahul Rana PRT 9419019491 rahulpaa78@gmail.com  

54 VACANT PRT 
  

55 Smt. Anupama Maurya PRT 8860026760 ajaysoftex@gmail.com  

56 Ms. Parul Tyagi PRT 8375894792 parultyagi0103@gmail.com  

57 Ms. Charu krishnatry PRT 8860296498 krishnatryc@yahoo.com  

58 VACANT PRT 
  

59 Smt. Kavita Parashar PRT 7678408090 kavita_parashar@yahoo.com  

60 Smt.Kalyani Mishra PRT 8800258641 kalyanimishrakv@gmail.com  

61 MS ANSHU DHAMA PRT 8860196124 thisisdhama589@gmail.com  

62 Ms. Meenakshi PRT 9599409788 meenakshi_kajla@yahoo.com 

63 Smt. Manjeet Kaur PRT 9910838389 mkaur0832@gmail.com  

64 Smt. Shilpi Gupta PRT 9999879136 shilpigupta908@gmail.com  

65 VACANT PRT 
  

66 Ms Gagandeep Kaur PRT 9555088741 gurleenafriendforever@gmail.com 

67 Ms.Arti Meena PRT 9868841509 namoarti30@gmail.com  

68 Ms. Saroj Kumari Narwal PRT 9873516632 sarojkumarinarwal@gmail.com  

69 Ms. Sarika Sapra PRT 9899862171 sapra08@gmail.com  

70 SH.K.K.Rajpal ASO 9312411990 krishanrajpal@gmail.com 

71 Smt.Promila Taneja SSA 9212414762 promilataneja64@gmail.com  

72 Sh. Ravi Kant Srivastava JSA 9899925200 ravisrivastava200@gmail.com 

73 Mrs. Shivani JSA 8130084248 shivani12372@gmail.com  

74 SH.SURESH KUMAR LAB ATTANDANT 9910658069 kvjanakpurinewdelhi58@gmail.com  
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